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Keltuaismunamassa Proegg LL 6x1kg/It

Ainesosaluettelo

Pastoroitu MUNANKeltuaismassa, séilontaaine (E202), happamuudensaatdaine (E330)

Allergeenit

Sisaltaa: Muna

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikk®
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki

Kokonaissailyvyysaika
valmistuksesta (paivaa)

Nettopaino
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola
A-vitamiini
B12-vitamiini
D-vitamiini
E-vitamiini
Foolihappo
Fosfori
Kalsium
Rauta
Riboflaviini
Seleeni
Sinkki

Sokeri
Tiamiini

65008
06430017909388
Itk

Suomi

Laitilan Proegg
105

1000 g

1014 kJ (242 kcal)
0.2¢

1469

20.6 g

6.29

0.13 g

871.8 ug

6.9 ug

6.5 ug
5.5mg

158.9 ug
540 mg
140 mg
5.5mg
0.52 mg
45 g
3.8 mg
0.2g
0.32 mg
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